POWER RAILTM
Top-Clamping PV Mounting System
P6 and P8 Rails
Quality Hardware for the PV Industry
POWER RAIL™ Roof Mounting System
The top-clamping PV module mounting system is engineered to reduce
installation costs and provide maximum strength for parallel-to-roof or tilt up
mounting applications.

* Reference Rail Span and Cantilever Charts on the back of this sell sheet.
Cable Management
Flashed Supports
Standard Rail Lengths
n	 Twist in anywhere along rail channel –
	 avoid sliding bolts
n	 Visual indicator of bolt orientation
n	 “D” hole on mating clamp locks
	 bolt from rotating
n	 Tight 3/8” module spacing
POWER RAIL™ Solar Mounting System
SS Mid Clamp with Revolutionary
RADTM Fastener
P6 Part # P8 Part # Length
P6-84 P8-84 84”
P6-126 P8-126 126”
P6-162 P8-162 162”
P6-204 P8-204 204”
P6-240 P8-240 240”
P6-282 P8-282 282”
P6-324 P8-324 324”
Power Rail P6 – Extrusion
RAD Fastener with SS mid clamp
locked in place
n	 Simply slides under rail and clamps